Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 19.03.2017

MILITAER
Rang Nr
1. 245
2, 226
3. 228
4, 213
5. 201
6. 205
7. 204
8. 209
9. 223
10. 203
11. 222
12, 235
13. 21
14, 200
15. 212
16. 227
17. 207
18. 225
19. 202
20. 214

Name

Boni Florian

Rdf Schlapfer Adrian
Gfr Kriise Thomas

Sdt Feurer Ernst

Sdt Biedermann Luciano
Wm Kessler Werner
Gfr Heierli Hanspeter
Fis Steger Andreas
Wm Mettler Paul

Sdt Hausermann Walter
Gfr Fischer Markus
Pfister Andreas

Wm Widmer Hans Jorg
Motrdf Albrecht Werner
Gfr Horat Josef

Rdf Sutter Stefan

Gfr Mller Marcel

Gfr. Zimmermann Beat
Gfr Farni Hansruedi

Gfr Zimmermann Pius

Jg
1998
1967
1972
1947
1953
1947
1957
1955
1959
1952
1960
1990
1954
1949
1950
1964
1953
1962
1955
1937

Ort

Rothenhausen
Rickenbach
Andwil TG
Pfaffikon ZH
Lupfig
Schaffhausen
Marstetten
Niederrohrdorf
Gossau
Egliswil
Schafisheim
Engwang
Durrenasch
Bilach

Kiinten
Niederhelfenschwil
Dottikon

Stafa
Jllighausen
Fislisbach

Team

Krapf Bike Wave Team
Sektion Ostschweiz
fehr-velos.ch
Sektion Zurich
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Ostschweiz
Sektion Thurgau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Thurgau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau
SVMLT

Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau

AG
Niederhelfenschwil
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Zurich
Sektion Thurgau
Sektion Aargau

06:39.4
09:24.4
10:49.2
08:27.2
09:03.8
08:37.4
09:20.0
09:456
10:255
10:10.0
10:50.2
10:56.9
10:153
09:49.9
10:46.0
10:513
11:133
11:31.9
10:56.3
10:01.0

07:16.1
06:57.0
07:02.6
07:37.0
07:235
07:54.9
08:05.5
07:52.2
08:295
08:28.1
08:32.0
07:08.0
09:06.4
08:36.5
08:49.2
09:10.0
09:42.4
09:36.7
09:57.7
11:22.4

07:205
07:02.0
07:033
07:318
07:37.8
07:55.3
08:11.6
08:01.0
08:34.9
08:43.4
08:443
08:32.7
09:20.4
08:54.9
09:09.2
09:315
09:56.9
09:50.8
10:13.4
11:353

07:194
07:04.7
07:10.9
07:26.8
07:40.8
07:58.2
08:03.7
08:10.4
08:42.0
08:56.4
09:00.1
09:15.7
09:12.3
09:12.2
09:18.4
10:17.9
10:06.4
10:225
10:416
12:295

07:35.1
07:12.1
07:16.0
07:372
07:51.7
08:09.2
08:10.0
08:22.2
08:37.2
08:45.8
08:378
10:253
08:50.4
09:53.4
09:06.1
09:54.9
10:40.0
10:22.2
10:495
12:414

6

07:29.0
07:06.7
06:59.4
07:36.6
07:41.2
08:09.1
08:14.2
08:07.0
08:33.8
08:39.2
08:37.4
08:56.3
08:34.1
09:34.6
09:16.9
09:45.2

7

07:22.1
07:14.9
06:49.7
07:336
07:46.4
08:04 .1
08:03.3
08:45.6

Gesamt

51:015
52:018
53:11.0
53:50.1
55:05.2
56:48.2
58:08.2
59:04.0
(53:22.8)
(53:42.9)
(54:21.7)
(55:14.9)
(55:18.9)
(56:01.6)
(56:25.7)
(59:30.8)
(51:39.1)
(51:44.0)
(52:38.5)
(58:09.7)



